Gegenrechnung

Jahresabschluss 2022

Vermogen des Vereins am 01.10.2021

Girokonto
Zins + Cash Konto
Handkasse

Einnahmen

Rechnungen
Mahngebiihren
Aufnahmegebiihren
sonst. Einnahmen

Ausgaben

Pacht

Beitrag RV
Versicherungen
Strom

Wasser
Reparaturfond
Vereinshaus
Gebihren
Birobedarf
Porto
Reisekosten
Ehrungen
Veranstaltung
Bewirtung
sonstige Ausgaben

30.09.2022

Girokonto
Zins + Cash Konto
Handkasse

Ergebnis

6.618,60 €
11.751,84 €
296,61 €

24.041,04 €
115,00 €
300,00 €

10,50 €

3.000,00 €
1.592,50 €
145,48 €
12.562,56 €
6.101,73 €
619,99 €
21,27 €
166,38 €
192,47 €
309,10 €
99,60 €
29,99 €
60,00 €
137,94 €
118,21 €

5.735,91 €
11.750,19 €
490,27 €

Summe

Summe

Summe

Summe

%

18.667,05 €

24.466,54 €

25.157,22 €

17.976,37 €

-690,68 €



